
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
   RFP  13067 Project: Investment Advisory Services for Ada County 

Date: 8/12/2013  Time: 3:00 PM                
MANDATORY   Yes   No 

 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY  All attendees must sign-in, including all Ada County employees in attendance 

NAME COMPANY 
PHONE NO. FAX NO. 

EMAIL 
Name 

David Richardson 
Company 

Clearwater Advisors 
Phone 
208-489-7539 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
drichardson@clearwateradvisors.com 

Name 

Jason Norris 
Company 

Ferguson Wellman Capital Management 
Phone 
800-327-5765 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
norris@fergwell.com 

Name 

Brad Houle 
Company 

Ferguson Wellman Capital Management 
Phone 
800-327-5765 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
blackwoodc@pfm.com 

Name 

Chris Blackwood 
Company 

PFM Asset Management  
Phone 
303-467-1114 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
coats@fergwell.com 

Name 

Dan LeBeau 
Company 

NEPC, LLC 
Phone 
650-364-7000 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
DLeBeau@nepc.com  

Name 

Brian Hanson 
Company 

SNW Asset Management  
Phone 
206-689-2731 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
bhanson@snwam.com 

Name 

Chris DeBow 
Company 

Public Trust Advisors, LLC 
Phone 
888-649-0148 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
Chris.debow@publictrustadvisors.com 

Name 

Sheila Duffy 
Company 

Public Trust Advisors, LLC 
Phone 
505-263-1453 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
Sheila.duffy@publictrustadvisors.com 

Name 

Bill Vasconcellos 
Company 

 UBS Financial Services
Phone 
208-947-2006 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
william.vasconcellos@ubs.com  
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PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
   RFP  13067 Project: Investment Advisory Services for Ada County 

Date: 8/12/2013  Time: 3:00 PM                
 
 

 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY  All attendees must sign-in, including all Ada County employees in attendance 

NAME COMPANY 
PHONE NO. FAX NO. 

EMAIL 
Name 

Andy Robbins 
Company 

Moreton Asset Management 
Phone 
801-869-4201 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
andy@MoretonAdvisors.com 

Name 

Rick Phillips 
Company 

FTN Financial Main Street Advisors 
Phone 
702-575-6666 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
Rick.phillips@ftnmainstreet.com 

Name 

Sally Walton 
Company 

Davidson Fixed Income Management 
Phone 
866-999-2374 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
swalton@dadco.com  

Name 

Tonya Dazzio 
Company 

FTN Financial Main Street Advisors 
Phone 
702-575-6592 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
tonya.dazzio@ftnmainstreet.com 

Name 

Dennis Fitzpatrick 
Company 

D.B. Fitzpatrick & Co 
Phone 
208-342-2280 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
dennis@dbfitzpatrick.com  

Name 

Humberto Arechiga 
Company 

D.B. Fitzpatrick & Co 
Phone 
208-342-2280 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
humberto@dbfitzpatrick.com 

Name 

Mark Daly 
Company 

Rathbone Warwick & Daly Investment 
Consulting 

Phone 
208-333-1433 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
mark.daly@wfadvisors.com 

Name 

Robert Rathbone 
Company 

Rathbone Warwick & Daly Investment 
Consulting 

Phone 
333-1433 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
robert.rathbone@wfadvisors.com 

Name 

Cody Barney 
Company 

Rathbone Warwick & Daly Investment 
Consulting 

Phone 
208-333-1433 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
Cody.B.Barney@wellsfargoadvisors.com 
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